
0.9m side setback

0.9m side setback

15.0x4.1m
(62.5m2)

timber

dp dp

dp dpdp

dp

ex.dp

ex.dp

1.8m high partition
for privacy

4500155708725 15730

166001910057750

90
0

36
00

47
60

90
0

90 15260 90
90

39
00

90

90 8711 90 2210 90 7790 90

90
16

30
90

21
80

90

3540 90

Gary Teh Architects Pty Ltd

Castle Hill NSW 2154
8/77 Old Castle Hill Road

M 0402 963 373
NSW Registered Architect No.7818

Existing Building
To Be Demolished

New hardwired
smoke alarm


